Bus

Bus M-304 Kaunas-Kalvarija

Direction
Kauno autobusy stotis — Kalvarijos stotis

4 stops

Open route schedule

Kauno autobusy stotis

Sidduvos stadionas

Marijampolés autobusy stotis

Kalvarijos stotis

Route schedule

Go to website

Kauno autobusy stotis — Kalvarijos stotis

Monday 14:20
Tuesday 14:20
Wednesday 14:20
Thursday 14:20
Friday 14:20
Saturday 14:20
Sunday 14:20
Route info
Direction: Kauno autobusy stotis
Stops: 4
Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
Vilkija
b, Leketiai Karmélava
sakial - Luk3iai Kulautuva

Ka. s----»_//x.- ~ N

Sintautai Ezerelis ¥, P Rtk
Gritkabodis Vi
b
0
urmiestis e e
KazlyRadaT e
s f Pakuonis

I
f

Sunskai P

Frienal

Birstonas.  jieznas

polé Iglizkeliai
Gudeliai ;
. Balbieriikis ¥
Bartninkai Dauksiai Butrim
o iudvinavas
aziskia
Krokidlaukis
KahJdrija ;
Alytus
Simnas
3
Sedtoka

W 304 — Kaunas-Kalvarija

Y& OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-304-2942968929-3887367063
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-304-2942968929-3887367063
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-304-2942968929-3887367063

Direction

Kalvarijos stotis — Kauno autobusy stotis

4 stops

Open route schedule

Kalvarijos stotis

Marijampolés autobusy stotis

Europos pr.

Kauno autobusy stotis

Route schedule
Kalvarijos stotis — Kauno autobusy stotis

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kalvarijos stotis
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

16:50

16:50

16:50

16:50

16:50

16:50

16:50

M-304 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Marijampole

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-304-2942968929-3887367063

